
Sr. No.
Branch 

Code
Enrollment No. Name of Student

1 06 180193106002 DANBHARIA AKIB SHAKILAHAMED

2 06 200190106014 GAYAKWAD JAYKUMAR CHANDRAKANTBHAI

3 06 210190106009 PATEL AARSHKUMAR BALVANTBHAI

4 06 210190106010 MANANI JIGAR BHUPENDRAKUMAR

5 06 210190106016 DUDHAT VAIBHAV KISHORBHAI

6 06 210190106019 SINGH SAMIRKUMAR UMESHKUMAR

7 06 210190106040 TANDEL DIYA DHARMENDRABHAI

8 06 210190106052 PATEL RUPALIKUMARI JAYANTILAL

9 06 210190106056 PANCHAL ANJANI VINODBHAI

10 06 210190106057 PATEL ARYAN SURESHBHAI

11 06 210190106059 PATEL KRISHKUMAR NAVINBHAI

12 06 210190106061 PATEL HENIBEN JATINBHAI

13 06 210190106063 PATEL DIYAKUMARI NILESHBHAI

14 06 210190106067 Shah Priyabn Pareshbhai

15 06 220193106013 PATEL HIRALBEN HARICHANDBHAI

16 06 220193106015 RAJPUT AMANKUMAR AMARBAHADUR

17 06 220193106020 VARIYA GAUTAM RAJESHBHAI

Sr. No.
Branch 

Code
Enrollment No. Name of Student

1 06 100193106001 PATEL VIKASH HEMANTKUMAR

2 06 180190106054 NITISH RESHI

3 06 190190106013 GAYAKWAD MITESHBHAI HASMUKHBHAI

4 06 190190106064 SAVALIYA BHAVINKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

5 06 200190106040 Sunny Sharma

6 06 200190106049 AHIR AKSHITA JAYANTILAL

7 06 200190106051 NASIR HUSSAIN

8 06 200190106061 SAKSHI DEVI

9 06 200190106062 PATEL DHRUV ROHIT

10 06 200190106066 PATEL AYUSHKUMAR DHARMESHBHAI

Sr. No.
Branch 

Code
Enrollment No. Name of Student

1 06 090190106057 PATEL BHAVINKUMAR RATILAL

2 06 090190106064 SAURABH SHIROYA

3 06 100190106002 BAHERA SANTOSH BINAYAK

4 06 100190106015 KADIVAR DENIS DILIPBHAI

5 06 110190106038 PATEL TEJASHKUMAR GANPATBHAI

6 06 110190106041 GAJJAR AKASHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

7 06 190190106043 PATEL KEYUR BALVANTBHAI

8 06 190190106047 PATEL NENCYBEN SATISHKUMAR

Following BE semester 4 remedial students have not filled GTU examination forms of 

Summer 2023 examination.  Last date to fill examination form is 27-06-2023 without 

penalty.

BE Semester 4 (Remedial) Summer Examination 2023

Following BE semester 1,2,3 remedial students have not filled GTU examination forms 

of Summer 2023 examination.  Last date to fill examination form is 04-07-2023 without 

penalty.

BE Semester 1 (Remedial) Summer Examination 2023

Following BE semester 4 regular students have not filled GTU examination forms of 

Summer 2023 examination.  Last date to fill examination form is 24-06-2023 without 

penalty.

BE Semester 4 (Regular) Summer Examination 2023



9 06 190190106053 PATEL SHIV RAMESHBHAI

10 06 190190106056 PATEL TILAK GOPALBHAI

11 06 190190106071 SURTI JAIMISH KAMLESHBHAI

12 06 200190106002 KAMALIYA DASHARATH MANUBHAI

13 06 200190106012 GAYAKWAD ASHISHBHAI SHAILESHBHAI

14 06 200190106028 PATEL MILANKUMAR PANKAJBHAI

15 06 200190106034 PATEL TARANGKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI

16 06 200190106047 CHAUDHARI DIVYESHBHAI VASANBHAI

17 06 200190106062 PATEL DHRUV ROHIT

18 06 200190106070 PATEL BINDIYA BHARATBHAI

19 06 210190106005 AHIR ANKITKUMAR SUBHASHBHAI

20 06 210190106008 PATEL JEETKUMAR KALIDASBHAI

21 06 210190106011 PATEL PRINCE DINESHKUMAR

22 06 210190106021 PATEL AYUSHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

23 06 210190106023 GARASIYA ARPITABEN MOHANBHAI

24 06 210190106024 PATEL HARSHKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI

25 06 210190106029 PATEL DIXITKUMAR JAYESHBHAI

26 06 210190106035 AHIR PANKTI ASHOKBHAI

27 06 210190106039 TANDEL UPASANA JAYSUKH

28 06 210190106045 PATEL NAINCY KANTIBHAI

29 06 210190106049 PATEL DIXITKUMAR VINODBHAI

30 06 210190106050 PATEL BHUMI GOVINDBHAI

31 06 210190106054 PATEL PRIYANKKUMAR DILIPBHAI

32 06 210190106056 PANCHAL ANJANI VINODBHAI

33 06 210190106058 PATEL KRISH BHAVINKUMAR

34 06 210190106062 SHIVAM PANDEY ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY

35 06 210190106064 GAYAN VIRAJKUMAR NILESHBHAI

36 06 210190106065 TIWARI PREMKUMAR ARUNBHAI

37 06 210190106067 Shah Priyabn Pareshbhai

38 06 220190106002 BARODIA DRASHTI PINALBHAI

39 06 220190106003 BHOYA MAITRIBEN KAUSHIKBHAI

40 06 220190106005 DHRUVIK NAVNITBHAI PATEL

41 06 220190106008 GAYAKVAD MITANSHI SUBHASHBHAI

42 06 220190106010 KARANBHAI VINUBHAI VARLI

43 06 220190106011 KUNVAR UDAYBHAI KANUBHAI

44 06 220190106012 MALDHARYA DHARMESHBHAI KANUBHAI

45 06 220190106013 PATEL ANANDBHAI RAJESHBHAI

46 06 220190106015 PATEL BHARGAVKUMAR SURESHBHAI

47 06 220190106016 PATEL DARSHIT MANISHBHAI

48 06 220190106017 PATEL FIYA KAUSHIKBHAI

49 06 220190106018 PATEL HARDIKBHAI DINESHBHAI

50 06 220190106019 PATEL JIYA SHANTILAL

51 06 220190106020 PATEL MAHEK CHHIBUBHAI

52 06 220190106021 PATEL NANDANI BHARATBHAI

53 06 220190106022 PATEL PALLAVI DILIPBHAI

54 06 220190106023 PATEL PURVAKUMARI JAYESHBHAI

55 06 220190106029 TANDEL BRIJALKUMARI SURESHBHAI

Sr. No.
Branch 

Code
Enrollment No. Name of Student

1 06 090190106057 PATEL BHAVINKUMAR RATILAL

2 06 100190106002 BAHERA SANTOSH BINAYAK

3 06 100190106015 KADIVAR DENIS DILIPBHAI

4 06 110190106038 PATEL TEJASHKUMAR GANPATBHAI
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5 06 110190106041 GAJJAR AKASHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

6 06 190190106043 PATEL KEYUR BALVANTBHAI

7 06 190190106047 PATEL NENCYBEN SATISHKUMAR

8 06 190190106053 PATEL SHIV RAMESHBHAI

9 06 190190106056 PATEL TILAK GOPALBHAI

10 06 190190106071 SURTI JAIMISH KAMLESHBHAI

11 06 200190106012 GAYAKWAD ASHISHBHAI SHAILESHBHAI

12 06 200190106034 PATEL TARANGKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI

13 06 200190106047 CHAUDHARI DIVYESHBHAI VASANBHAI

14 06 200190106070 PATEL BINDIYA BHARATBHAI

15 06 210190106005 AHIR ANKITKUMAR SUBHASHBHAI

16 06 210190106008 PATEL JEETKUMAR KALIDASBHAI

17 06 210190106009 PATEL AARSHKUMAR BALVANTBHAI

18 06 210190106010 MANANI JIGAR BHUPENDRAKUMAR

19 06 210190106021 PATEL AYUSHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

20 06 210190106024 PATEL HARSHKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI

21 06 210190106031 LAD SHIV RAMESHBHAI

22 06 210190106035 AHIR PANKTI ASHOKBHAI

23 06 210190106045 PATEL NAINCY KANTIBHAI

24 06 210190106054 PATEL PRIYANKKUMAR DILIPBHAI

25 06 210190106056 PANCHAL ANJANI VINODBHAI

26 06 210190106062 SHIVAM PANDEY ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY

27 06 210190106064 GAYAN VIRAJKUMAR NILESHBHAI

28 06 210190106065 TIWARI PREMKUMAR ARUNBHAI

Sr. No.
Branch 

Code
Enrollment No. Name of Student

1 06 090190106057 PATEL BHAVINKUMAR RATILAL

2 06 090190106064 SAURABH SHIROYA

3 06 100190106002 BAHERA SANTOSH BINAYAK

4 06 100190106015 KADIVAR DENIS DILIPBHAI

5 06 100190106019 VEKARIYA CHIRAG VELJIBHAI

6 06 110190106038 PATEL TEJASHKUMAR GANPATBHAI

7 06 110190106041 GAJJAR AKASHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

8 06 110193106002 PATEL DIPESHKUMAR BHIKHUBHAI

9 06 130193106003 GANVIT ROSHANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

10 06 150193106014 PATEL NIKUNJKUMAR THAKORBHAI

11 06 180190106054 NITISH RESHI

12 06 180193106002 DANBHARIA AKIB SHAKILAHAMED

13 06 190190106013 GAYAKWAD MITESHBHAI HASMUKHBHAI

14 06 190190106064 SAVALIYA BHAVINKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

15 06 200190106014 GAYAKWAD JAYKUMAR CHANDRAKANTBHAI

16 06 200190106042 SHARMA AMIT PARESH

17 06 200190106051 NASIR HUSSAIN

18 06 200190106052 PATEL BHARGAVKUMAR PARESHBHAI

19 06 200190106061 SAKSHI DEVI

20 06 200190106062 PATEL DHRUV ROHIT

21 06 200190106066 PATEL AYUSHKUMAR DHARMESHBHAI

22 06 210190106005 AHIR ANKITKUMAR SUBHASHBHAI

23 06 210190106007 PATEL PRANAV KANTILAL

24 06 210190106010 MANANI JIGAR BHUPENDRAKUMAR

25 06 210190106011 PATEL PRINCE DINESHKUMAR

26 06 210190106021 PATEL AYUSHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

27 06 210190106024 PATEL HARSHKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI
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28 06 210190106026 PRAJAPATI SHVETABEN VINODBHAI

29 06 210190106027 CHAUDHARI HARSHBHAI AMRUTBHAI

30 06 210190106028 GAYAKWAD HITENBHAI MERVANBHAI

31 06 210190106030 PATEL HIRENKUMAR RAJESHBHAI

32 06 210190106031 LAD SHIV RAMESHBHAI

33 06 210190106032 PATEL SANYAM RAMESHBHAI

34 06 210190106033 Patel Dhruvalkumar Rajubhai

35 06 210190106035 AHIR PANKTI ASHOKBHAI

36 06 210190106036 TANDEL SNEHA PRAGNESHBHAI

37 06 210190106039 TANDEL UPASANA JAYSUKH

38 06 210190106043 GANVIT PURNIMABEN MAHESHBHAI

39 06 210190106045 PATEL NAINCY KANTIBHAI

40 06 210190106046 SINGH ADARSH LALITKUMAR

41 06 210190106048 KUNVAR NIRAJKUMAR PRAVINBHAI

42 06 210190106049 PATEL DIXITKUMAR VINODBHAI

43 06 210190106051 KOKANI KRUTIKBHAI

44 06 210190106053 GANVIT BHARGAVBHAI DINESHBHAI

45 06 210190106055 PATEL VEER PANKAJBHAI

46 06 210190106056 PANCHAL ANJANI VINODBHAI

47 06 210190106057 PATEL ARYAN SURESHBHAI

48 06 210190106058 PATEL KRISH BHAVINKUMAR

49 06 210190106059 PATEL KRISHKUMAR NAVINBHAI

50 06 210190106060 PATEL YAGNIK NATUBHAI

51 06 210190106061 PATEL HENIBEN JATINBHAI

52 06 210190106062 SHIVAM PANDEY ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY

53 06 210190106063 PATEL DIYAKUMARI NILESHBHAI

54 06 210190106064 GAYAN VIRAJKUMAR NILESHBHAI

55 06 210190106067 Shah Priyabn Pareshbhai

56 06 220193106001 ABHISHEK MISHRA

57 06 220193106002 ARJUN VANRAJBHAI SOLANKI

58 06 220193106010 MAHAKAL ANJALIKUMARI GULABBHAI

59 06 220193106011 MAHLA RUTIKAKUMARI DINESHBHAI

60 06 220193106013 PATEL HIRALBEN HARICHANDBHAI

61 06 220193106015 RAJPUT AMANKUMAR AMARBAHADUR

62 06 220193106016 RANA KRISHNA MAHENDRABHAI

63 06 220193106017 SAPARIYA JIGNESH HARILAL


